REVISIONS
Z0NE | ReV DESCRIPTION B |APPROVED|  OATE
77 NUT, HEX JAM, 8-—32 SST 12
76 WASHER, FLAT, #8 SST 12
75 SHCS 8-32 X .75 SST 12
74 |K=TYPE THERMOCOUPLE FEEDTHRU 2
73 TERMINAL STRIP, 10 CONN. PURCH 2
@ @ % 72 WASHER, FLAT, # 10 SST 4
@ B\ 71 WASHER, FLAT, #8 SST 4
% 70 SHCS, 5/16—18 X .50 18—8 SST HI-STR | 3
@ @ e @ @ @ \REF/ @ 69 NUT,HEX, 5/16—18 SST 1
68 BOLT,HEX HD, 5/16—18 X 2.25 SST 1
67 |31040101-340024|CLAMP (POTENTIOMETER) 2
66 [31040101-340023|BOTTOM BRACKET (POTENTIOMETER) 1
65 SCREW, SOC HD CAP, 8-32 X .38 LG SST 2
64 SCREW,FIL HD, 1-64 X .68 LG SST 4
63 |31040101-340025|TOP BRACKET (POTENTIOMETER) 1
62 SCREW,SOC HD CAP, 10—24 X 1.25 LG HI—STR SST 4
61 SCREW,SOC HD CAP, 10—24 X .50 LG HI—STR SST 4
(1/8NPT THERMOGOUPLE 60 SCREW,SOC HD CAP, 1/4—20 X .50 LG HI—STR SST 6
FEEDTHRU) 59 [31040101-340007|BUSHING 6
58 |31040101—340006| WASHER 6
57 SHCS, 6-32 X .44 SST 8
56 |31040101—340002| MOUNTING HEAD—GEARHEAD 1
_ 55 |31040101—340003| SPACER BAR 1
A . C WU CNGLE CELL oaviTy 54 |31040101—340013| SPACER BAR 2
, 53 SCREW,SOC HD CAP, 5/16—24 X 1.12 LG |HI—=STR SST,SILV PLT| 4
= 52 |31040101—340005| MOUNTING FLANGE 1
NN W reccea o~ M Al ﬁ.omo 51 SCREW,SOC HD CAP,NO. 8—32 X .38 LG SST 2
Mmm&\«v\ _ _ _ V _ s\uw\k_i T i » 00055 AE] 50 |31040101—340014|LIMIT SWITCH TRIGGER 1
/ % pesssesssey &y//m L , , 49 SCREW,SOC HD CAP, 2-56 X .75 LG SST 2
S //ﬂﬂ | L7 4..0055,AB] (9= 48 |1 1SM" SWITCH, LIMIT 2
g N LA f AN m.mmL o , 47 SCREW,NYLON DOG PT SET,1/4-20X.38 LG SST 3
SUPPLY N S T IS 46 SCREW,SOC HD CAP,1/4-20 X .88 LG SST :
- - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ - 45 |31040101—340008| CLAMP (LIMIT SWITCH) 2
RETURN SRR 77 zsﬂ_M 77777777 W 77 44 |31040101—-340020| CLAMPING COLLAR (ALTER) 1
. e N7 0 ~ ~
E SPRING APART TO ATTAGH WWM == 2 &r 43 SCREW,SOC HD CAP, 10—-24 X 1.25 LG HI—STR SST 2
FITTINGS | l%; \ % v 42 |W—=750 RING,SNAP 2
= \...o_//%mllw 7 / &// 6 = 41 [XA—122026 BEARING, BUSHING BALL A
|m% ALl | o LW\N o o _ IIuNH-.\l 40 [31040101-340019|ACTUATOR BAR 1
i 7 S w\;\_““%\m; C M// N\ 12— 39 BELT,TIMING, 11.90 LONG,1/5XL KEVLAR REINFD 4
| , 7z M M\\V > -E v 38 [5100—31 RING, SNAP SST 1
> v 37 |608 27 BEARING,22mm OD X 8mm ID X 7mm 1
— _Fnl_")w)w)w)w +-] 36 PIN, ROLL, 3/32 X 1/2 LG SST :
_ ﬂ_u_ i 12.56) 35 |31040101-340010| GEAR (DRIVER) 1
i B _ - - T h__F_}mw ) 0 CENTER OF o><:.<. 34 |31040101-340011/BEARING HOUSING (DRIVER) 1
SSISISES 33 |31040101—340009| MOTOR MOUNT 1
A = LU U - :_ | — (17.032) 32 SCREW,SOC HD CAP, 8-32 X .50 LG SST 4
10 CENTEROF CAVITY V 31 |VRDM 568 MOTOR, STEPPING 1
30 SCREW,SOC HD CAP, 8-32 X .38 LG SST 1
10.595 \ | . 5.000 _ 29 [31040101-340017|BEARING FLANGE 1
/ / / \ \ \ / / 28 SCREW,SOC HD CAP, 10—24 X .50 LG HI—STR SST 4
- \ | S.mmﬁuww - 27 |31040101—-340016|BEARING FLANGE 1
[—A-] 26 SCREW,SET, 6—32 X .50 LG SST 2
25 |31040101-340021|UPPER PULLEY 1
24 KEY, .125 SQ X .75 LG SST 1
@ @ @ @ 6 @ @ @ @ V 23 |CSSC37—24 COLLAR, THREADED CLAMPING 1
@ 22 NUT,HEX LOCK, 3/8—24 SST 1
v 217001 CD BEARING, BALL, 28 X 12 X 8mm 2
$ 20 |31040101—-340015|DRIVE SHAFT 1
v 19 |B—710 BEARING,NEEDLE,5/8 ODX 7/16 IDX .625 1
v 18 |IN5000—200 RING, SNAP 1
v 17 |XA—203242 BEARING,LINEAR BALL 1
16 [31040101—-340004|LINEAR BEARING HOUSING 1
15 SHCS, 5/16—24 X 1.12 LG VENTED SST SILVER PLT 8
v 14 |P2333—4—103|SLIDE POT 1
13 [31040101-340022| SPACER 1
v 12 |[FG—0450—CU  |GASKET, ©4.50 1
11 SCREW,SOC HD CAP, 10—24 X .50 LG HI—STR SST 4
10 |31040101—-340018|DRIVE SHAFT BUSHING 1
V COURCE- W COURCE- 9 |31040101—340300|BELLOWS ASSEMBLY 1
MAUREY INSTRUMENT CORP STERLING INSTRUMENT v 8 [F6—0800-CU CASKET, 8.0 4
4550 W 60TH ST 2101 JERICHO TURNPIKE, BOX 5416 v 7 |500-3 UNION,TEE,COMPRESSION, .31X.31X.31 SST 4
CHICAGO, IL 60629 NEW HYDE PARK, NY 11042-5416
312-581—-4555 516 328—3300 6 NUT,HEX, 5/16—18 SST 40
PAX 0916 526-8827 5 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16 SST 48
v 4 |SBN—24-225 BOLT,12 PT, 5/16—24 X 2.25 LG SST SILVER PLT | 40
3 |31040101—340200| MOUNT ASSEMBLY 1
V SOURCE: V w%%mmmwﬁu%o BERRY BEARING v w%mﬂoﬂo@mmw/m BERRY BEARING W w_mﬁmvmm@_m”oz v w%_gwomm«ooxmooz CORP 2 ST TO T Ol AT 4
THOMPSON IND., BERRY BEARING 1293 N mmo>o<,,\>< 12923 N mmo>,o<<>< 1600 N SHORELINE BLVD 1 131040101-340100| PISTON ASSEMBLY 1
u%_w_w_w._.,z__ww_wmmw@wﬁwﬁb% JOLIET, IL 60435 JOLIET, IL 60435 %MMW@Q%%MWWM;M\P 94043 TEM DRAWING / PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE OR DESCRIPTION MATERIAL / SPEC QrY
PARTS LIST / BILL of MATERIALS
Al oueigns e W s | KH T PIECH 960310 m% ARGONNE NATIONAL LABORATORY
omo_z>_.mE>zoc_.>x CHECKED BY: DATE : M
Y TN | ————
Xt " .
[T SOURCE: (2= SOURCE.: [3—— SOURCE: [4— SOURCE: 5= SOURCE: gw TONES T JUSTIN T M%mmmmm m___u_% | ﬁmmmﬂﬂ_mwﬁ mwgww_ﬂmmﬂw
121 HARTWELL AV TRAG N OLE RaND Ro. "0 BOX 847 BERCER LARR T R oAb Y BEARING 1295 N BROADWAY e oD B, | S STARMA. 357 Mz SYSTEM
y DIMENSIONING & TOLERANGING IN I APPROVED BY: DATE
wmxmw_%alw_/m_www\_ymmiu|uau %wmmw_wwwmw%ooflomﬁ JOLIET, IL 60435 JOLIET, IL 60435 - ____ _ S __ ZC,MW\_? _
o PARD LB E | OHRH5 | 31040101-340000|00
>NL_.O@R_.OO scaLe: 1:1.5 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING [sHEeT: 1 of 2

3 / o @ 4 5 7 ]




